



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGN 4227E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED	750.00	650.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	245.00	134.00
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @\$42.90	BROKEN	85.80	36.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$37.00	NECESSARY	74.00	30.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH @\$32.00	NOT DAMAGED	64.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER AIR GRILLE	NOT DAMAGED	98.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	BENT	96.00	58.00
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	CRACKED	198.00	140.00
1	FRONT GRILLE 'MITSUBISHI' LOGO	NECESSARY	45.80	32.00
2	HEADLAMP @\$476.00	BROKEN	952.00	912.00
1	BONNET	NOT DAMAGED	678.00	-
1	SET HORN	NOT DAMAGED	85.00	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	BENT	567.00	380.00
1	FRONT BRACE PANEL	BENT	74.00	30.00
1	RADIATOR	NOT DAMAGED	1,116.00	-
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	NOT DAMAGED	224.00	-
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	NOT DAMAGED	62.00	-
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	NOT DAMAGED	386.00	-
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	BENT	1,016.00	680.00
1	AIR CON CONDENSER FAN COWLING	NOT DAMAGED	210.00	-
1	AIR CON CONDENSER FAN BLADE	NOT DAMAGED	52.00	-
1	AIR CON CONDENSER FAN MOTOR	NOT DAMAGED	280.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER	BROKEN	688.00	688.00
1	REAR BUMPER BEAM	BENT	264.00	172.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$36.00	NECESSARY	72.00	40.00
2	REAR BUMPER CORNER HOLDER @\$28.00	CRACKED	56.00	56.00
2	TAILLAMP @\$395.00	N/S CUT	790.00	392.70
2	TAILLAMP PANEL @\$155.00	NOT DAMAGED	310.00	-
1	BOOTLID	DENTED	694.10	694.10
1	BOOTLID OUTER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	BROKEN	185.00	145.00
1	SET REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	NOT DAMAGED	80.00	-

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21000442/Bqf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	BOOTLID HINGE @\$75.90	NOT DAMAGED	151.80	-
1	BOOTLID TOP LOCK	NOT DAMAGED	55.00	-
1	BOOTLID LOWER LOCK CATCH	NOT DAMAGED	29.00	-
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	NOT DAMAGED	139.00	-
1	REAR BOOT CENTRE LOGO	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	358.00	342.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	BROKEN	123.00	123.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	NOT DAMAGED	976.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-577.28
			12,367.50	5,195.52
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	45.00	25.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT DAMAGED	45.00	-
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	30.00
8	TAILLAMP CLIP @\$5.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	44.00	20.00
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATION (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
			479.00	180.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE-REFIT, PANEL BEAT, STRAIGHTEN, RE-ALIGN AND REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, HEADLAMPS, RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL, REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID, REAR END PANEL, SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT, REAR FENDERS, REAR END PANEL AND OTHERS RELEVANT ACCIDENT DAMAGES.		2,000.00	800.00
	TO REMOVE-REFIT AIR CON CONDENSER, AIR CON PIPINGS / HOSES, RADIATOR ETC....., INCLUDING VACUUM AND REFILL AIR CON GAS.		150.00	120.00
	TO CHECK WIRINGS, LIGHTINGS TO REMOVE / REFIX REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE-REFIT REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT IN ORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21000442/Bqf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO SUPPLIED AND APPLIED ANTI RUST TREATMENT TO AFFECTED PANELS.		240.00	30.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES.		1,800.00	800.00
			4,390.00	1,780.00
GRAND TOTAL			17,236.50	7,155.52
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				5,700.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21000442/Bqf3e2-1

MARKET VALUE: \$7,000.00(EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$3,992.00=NETT VALUE: \$3,008.00

LIM TEOW GUAN

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.